BROOKFIELD CORP. CLASS A

BROOKFIELD CORP. CLASS A
ISIN: CA11271J1075  WKN:

Overview
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Price
63.85 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

(2] 0.50% (0.32)

CA11271J1075
BN

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD

Financial

Stock

69,626 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

63.50 CAD (1,000)
63.50 CAD (1,000)
64.30 CAD

64.80 CAD

63.715 CAD

63.53 CAD
63.940076 CAD
2,475,048
158,254,757.22
6,169

32,200

15

11271J107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/14
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

rrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=45772603
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA11271J1075&ID_NOTATION=31779
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=693b87095e976af0ff209c42a1fb5ec682c6e3334f22f2a69397307df5dedd6d&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ddb6bb29a373a64b0&time=1723899052&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ded999735f913be1c1fb89702264bd952a5b1d3201a5f11df774c3c2b1d44ff&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=80a3e4563de23d642&time=1723899052&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=feb47c626b994124fe2ff2bdcb4aa9fd4b82947d83d6b25f7eb7b70c8ee597b6&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c53254b9e528f63e7&time=1723899052&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=daae564e9b691e634c3f5ae5762861f2369b122f4673e5f531e30e24ffacf5e6&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8d9e4a3e89b6e0220&time=1723899052&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=812dd9888a4656b2c3c601b5ebe84924ac9b12759ec169a0f9714f36c39da7d0&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ca4baaeae8411ac31&time=1723899052&tool=RSC

BROOKFIELD CORP. CLASS A

Details

2024/08/15 22:17:18

Price

63.85 CAD

Difference (] 0.50% (0.32)
General attributes
ISIN CA11271J1075
Symbol BN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 69,626 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 63.50 CAD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 63.50 CAD (1,000)
Open 64.30 CAD
High 64.80 CAD
Low 63.715 CAD
Close (prev. day) 63.53 CAD
VWAP 63.940076 CAD
Volume (pcs) 2,475,048
Trading volume 158,254,757.22
Number of trades 6,169
Last size 32,200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +17.05% +41.17% +11.91%
Perf (abs.) +9.30 +18.62  +6.80
Beta 1.92 2.02 1.97
Volatility  24.05 26.53 28.11
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spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/08/
16
Toronto Stock 2024/08/
Exchange 15
Stuttgart 2024/08/
16
NYSE 2024/08/
15
Munich 2024/08/

Time

12:00

22:17

11:05

22:00

08:08

Price

42.40 EUR

63.85 CAD

42.20 EUR

46.50 USD

42.30 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

158.25

0.00

74.49

0.00

62.43 CAD (1,575,227
62.67 CAD (1,634,063
58.79 CAD (1,772,172
53.08 CAD (1,715,307
68.20 CAD (2024/07/31
50.48 CAD (2024/01/03
68.20 CAD (2024/07/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
40.07 CAD (2023/10/31)

Number of
trades

4

6,169

14,169
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31779
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54173468
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97116576
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=404189157
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273188609

BROOKFIELD CORP. CLASS A

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2021/02/
03

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

15:51 32.8607 EUR 0.00

08:36 42.30 EUR  0.00

12:31 4210 EUR  0.00

08:08 42.30 EUR  0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28823471
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28823471
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=403918292
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119640970
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25821644

BROOKFIELD CORP. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

Brookfield

Contact Details
BROOKFIELD

Bay Street, Brookfield Place, Suite 100 181
M5J 2T3 Toronto

Telefon: +1 416 363 9491
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Bruce Flatt Chairman of Managing Board

Board of directors

Frank McKenna
M. Allan

Mark Carney
Ngee Huat Seek
Angela Braly
Augustine
O'Donnell

Barry Blattman
Brian Lawson
Diana Taylor
Howard Marks
Hutham Olayan
Jack Cockwell
Janice Fukakusa
Jeffrey Blidner
Marcel Coutu
Rafael Miranda

Robredo

Vera Kempston-
Darkes

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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